FORT VALLEY OCCUPATION
TAX FEE SCHEDULE GROSS RECEIPTS BRACKETED
CLASSIFICATION SCHEDULE

RANGE BRACKETS CLASS/RATE
At Least No More 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.

A. 0 $25,000 $40 $42.50 $45 $47.50 $50 $52.50
B. $25,001 $50,000 $50 $55 $60 $65 $70 $75

C $50,001 $100,000 | $70 $80 $90 $100 $110 $120
D $100,001 $250,000 | $130 $155 $180 $205 $230 $255
E $250,001 . $500,000 | $230 $280 $330 $380 $430 $480
F $500,00,1 $1,000,000 | $430 $530 $630 $730 $830 $930
G $1,000,001 $2,000,000 | S830 $1,030 $1,230 $1,430 $1,630 $1,830
H $2,000,001 $5,000,000 | $2,030 $2,630 $3,030 $3,530 $4,030 $4,530
I $5,000,001 $7,500,000 | $3,030 $3,780 $4,530 $5,280 $6,030 $6,780
J $7,500,001 $10,000,000 | $4,030 $5,030 $6,030 $7,030 $8,030 $9,030
K $10,000,001 $12,500,000 | $5,030 $6.280 $7,530 $8,780 $10,030  $11,280
L $12,500,001 $15,000,000 | $6,030 $7,530 $9,030 $10,530 $12,030  $13,530
M $15,000,001 $17,500.000 | $7,030 $8,780 $10,530 $12,280 $14,030  $15,780
N $17,500,001 $20,000,000 $8,030 $10,030 $12,030 $14,030 $16,030  $18,030
o. $20,000,001 $22,500,000 | $9,030 $111,280  $13,530 $15,780 $18,030  $20.280
P $22,500,001 $25,000,000 | $10,030 $12,530 $15,030 $17,530 $20,030 $22.530
Q $25,000,001 $27,500,000 | $11,030 $13,780 $16,530 $19,280 $22,030  $24,780
R $27,500,001 $30,000,000 $12,030 $15,030 $18,030  $21,030 $24,030  $27,030
S $30,000,001 And Over 0.040% 0.050% 0.1060% 0.070% 0.080 0.090%

* If Gross Receipts exceed $30,000,001, multiply Rate times Gross Receipts for Business Tax Class. Round to nearest dollar.
Maximum Tax is $30,000.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTITIONERS:
Certain Practitioners of Professions may elect to pay a $300 per practitioner fee in lieu of paying an occupation tax on
gross receipts.

PENALTIES:

Every person(s), corporation or company engaging in a business taxed under this chapter who fails to apply for a license
and pay the business and occupation tax by April 1st of any given year shall be assessed a penalty in the amount of 10% of
the regular tax at the lime of payment or $50, whichever sum is greater.

Interest:
Interest at 1.5% for each month or partial month of delinquency shall also be included.

Financial Institution and Insurer Fees:
The minimum annual amount of business license tax for any Depository Financial Institutions shall be $1.000 The annual

amount of business license tax for any Insurer shall be $75.

TAX RATES EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2024



